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DRAG SPECIALTIES PYÖRÄNLAAKERISARJA 25-1368, ETU/TAKA H-D
USEITA ERI VM. 2000-07

43,00€ 31,35€
Wheel Bearing Kit

00-15 kits are premium EMQ quality featuring rubber seals that keep water out and improve
grease retention

84-99 kits have tapered bearings and seals
PART #0215-0962 includes one OEM #9276A bearing and one OEM #9252 bearing with ABS

encoder; PART #0215-0963 includes three OEM
#9276Abearings and one OEM #9252 bearing with encoder; PART #0215-0964 includes one OEM

#9252 bearing with OEM encoder
Sold in kits containing bearings/seals for one wheel

Follow OEM-prescribed procedures for installing and checking wheel bearing end play.

OEM Numbers: 9267

INSIDE DIAMETER 19,1 mm (3/4")
TYPE Bearing Kit

UNITS Kit
PRODUCT NAME Wheel Bearing
MOUNTING POSITION Rear/Front

FOR BRAKING SYSTEM without ABS
COMPATIBILITY OEM Compatible

Sopii mm.

Harley Davidson FLHR 1450 Road King 1449 2000 ALL 49 KW(67 PS); 52 KW(71 PS) Rear
Harley Davidson FLHR 1450 Road King 1449 2001 ALL 49 KW(67 PS); 52 KW(71 PS) Rear
Harley Davidson FLHRCI 1450 EFI Road King Classic 1449 2000 ALL 25 KW(34 PS) Rear
Harley Davidson FLHRCI 1450 EFI Road King Classic 1449 2001 ALL 25 KW(34 PS) Rear

Harley Davidson FLHRI 1450 EFI Road King 1450 2000 AMERICA 25 KW(34 PS) Rear
Harley Davidson FLHRI 1450 EFI Road King 1449 2001 ALL 25 KW(34 PS) Rear
Harley Davidson FLHT 1450 Electra Glide 1449 2000 ALL 49 KW(67 PS) Rear
Harley Davidson FLHT 1450 Electra Glide 1449 2001 ALL 49 KW(67 PS) Rear

Harley Davidson FLHTCI 1450 EFI Electra Glide Classic 1450 2000 AMERICA 49 KW(67 PS); 52 KW(71
PS) Rear

Harley Davidson FLHTCUI 1450 EFI Electra Glide Ultra Classic 1449 2000 ALL 52 KW(70 PS) Rear
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Harley Davidson FLHTCUI 1450 EFI Electra Glide Ultra Classic 1449 2001 ALL 52 KW(70 PS) Rear
Harley Davidson FLST 1450 Heritage Softail 1450 2006 AMERICA 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)

Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FLSTC 1450 Heritage Softail Classic 1449 2001 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)

Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FLSTC 1450 Heritage Softail Classic 1449 2002 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)

Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FLSTC 1450 Heritage Softail Classic 1449 2003 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)

Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FLSTC 1450 Heritage Softail Classic 1450 2004 AMERICA 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64

PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FLSTC 1450 Heritage Softail Classic 1450 2005 AMERICA 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64

PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FLSTC 1450 Heritage Softail Classic 1450 2006 AMERICA 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64

PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FLSTC 1584 Heritage Softail Classic 1584 2007 ALL 52 KW(70 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FLSTCI 1450 EFI Heritage Softail Classic 1449 2001 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FLSTCI 1450 EFI Heritage Softail Classic 1449 2002 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FLSTCI 1450 EFI Heritage Softail Classic 1449 2003 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FLSTCI 1450 EFI Heritage Softail Classic 1449 2004 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FLSTCI 1450 EFI Heritage Softail Classic 1449 2005 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FLSTCI 1450 EFI Heritage Softail Classic 1449 2006 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FLSTF 1450 Fat Boy 1449 2001 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FLSTF 1450 Fat Boy 1449 2002 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FLSTF 1450 Fat Boy 1449 2003 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FLSTF 1450 Fat Boy 1450 2004 AMERICA 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FLSTF 1450 Fat Boy 1450 2005 AMERICA 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FLSTF 1450 Fat Boy 1450 2006 AMERICA 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FLSTFI 1450 EFI Fat Boy 1449 2001 ALL 25 KW(34 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FLSTFI 1450 EFI Fat Boy 1449 2002 ALL 25 KW(34 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FLSTFI 1450 EFI Fat Boy 1449 2003 ALL 25 KW(34 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FLSTFI 1450 EFI Fat Boy 1449 2004 ALL 25 KW(34 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FLSTFI 1450 EFI Fat Boy 1449 2005 ALL 25 KW(34 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FLSTFI 1550 EFI Fat Boy 15th Anniversary 1545 2005 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FLSTFI 1450 EFI Fat Boy 1449 2006 ALL 25 KW(34 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FLSTFSE 1690 Fat Boy Screamin Eagle 1690 2005 ALL 48 KW(65 PS); 50 KW(68 PS)
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Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FLSTI 1450 EFI Heritage Softail 1449 2006 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)

Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FLSTS 1450 Heritage Softail Springer 1449 2001 ALL 49 KW(67 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FLSTS 1450 Heritage Softail Springer 1449 2002 ALL 49 KW(67 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FLSTS 1450 Heritage Softail Springer 1449 2003 ALL 49 KW(67 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FLSTSI 1450 EFI Heritage Softail Springer 1450 2003 AMERICA 49 KW(67 PS)

Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FLTR 1450 Road Glide 1450 2000 AMERICA 49 KW(67 PS); 52 KW(71 PS) Rear
Harley Davidson FLTR 1450 Road Glide 1450 2001 AMERICA 49 KW(67 PS); 52 KW(71 PS) Rear

Harley Davidson FLTRI 1450 EFI Road Glide 1450 2000 AMERICA 25 KW(34 PS) Rear
Harley Davidson FLTRI 1450 EFI Road Glide 1450 2001 AMERICA 25 KW(34 PS) Rear

Harley Davidson FLTRSEI 1550 Road Glide Screamin Eagle 1545 2000 ALL 64 KW(87 PS) Rear
Harley Davidson FLTRSEI2 1550 Road Glide Screamin Eagle 1550 2001 AMERICA 64 KW(87 PS) Rear

Harley Davidson FXD 1450 Dyna Super Glide 1449 2000 ALL 49 KW(67 PS); 50 KW(68 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXD 1450 Dyna Super Glide 1449 2001 ALL 49 KW(67 PS); 50 KW(68 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXD 1450 Dyna Super Glide 1449 2002 ALL 49 KW(67 PS); 50 KW(68 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXD 1450 Dyna Super Glide 1449 2003 ALL 50 KW(68 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXD 1450 Dyna Super Glide 1450 2004 AMERICA 49 KW(67 PS); 50 KW(68 PS)

Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXD 1450 Dyna Super Glide 1450 2005 AMERICA 49 KW(67 PS); 50 KW(68 PS)

Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXDI 1450 EFI Dyna Super Glide 1449 2004 ALL 25 KW(34 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXDI 1450 EFI Dyna Super Glide 1450 2005 AMERICA 25 KW(34 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXDS-CON 1340 Dyna Super Glide Convertible 1338 2000 EUROPE 41 KW(56 PS)

Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXDWG 1450 Dyna Wide Glide 1449 2000 ALL 49 KW(67 PS); 50 KW(68 PS); 54

KW(73 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXDWG 1450 Dyna Wide Glide 1449 2001 ALL 49 KW(67 PS); 50 KW(68 PS); 54
KW(73 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXDWG 1450 Dyna Wide Glide 1449 2002 ALL 49 KW(67 PS); 50 KW(68 PS); 54
KW(73 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXDWG 1450 Dyna Wide Glide 1449 2003 ALL 49 KW(67 PS); 50 KW(68 PS); 54
KW(73 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXDWG 1450 Dyna Wide Glide 1450 2004 AMERICA 49 KW(67 PS); 50 KW(68 PS); 54
KW(73 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXDWG 1450 Dyna Wide Glide 1450 2005 AMERICA 49 KW(67 PS); 50 KW(68 PS); 54
KW(73 PS)
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Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXDWG2 1450 Dyna Wide Glide Limited Edition 1449 2001 ALL Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXDWG3 1450 Dyna Wide Glide Limited Edition 1449 2002 ALL Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXDX 1450 Dyna Super Glide Sport 1449 2000 ALL 50 KW(68 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXDX 1450 Dyna Super Glide Sport 1449 2001 ALL 50 KW(68 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXDX 1450 Dyna Super Glide Sport 1449 2002 ALL 50 KW(68 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXDX 1450 Dyna Super Glide Sport 1449 2003 ALL 50 KW(68 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXDX 1450 Dyna Super Glide Sport 1450 2004 AMERICA 50 KW(68 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXDXI 1450 EFI Dyna Super Glide Sport 1449 2004 ALL 50 KW(68 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXDXI 1450 EFI Dyna Super Glide Sport 1449 2005 ALL 50 KW(68 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXDXT 1450 Dyna Super Glide T-Sport 1449 2001 ALL 50 KW(68 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXDXT 1450 Dyna Super Glide T-Sport 1449 2002 ALL 50 KW(68 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXDXT 1450 Dyna Super Glide T-Sport 1449 2003 ALL 50 KW(68 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXST 1450 Softail 1449 2001 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXST 1450 Softail 1449 2002 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXST 1450 Softail 1449 2003 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXST 1450 Softail 1450 2004 AMERICA 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXST 1450 Softail 1450 2005 AMERICA 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXST 1450 Softail 1450 2006 AMERICA 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXSTB 1450 Softail Night Train 1449 2001 ALL 24 KW(33 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXSTB 1450 Softail Night Train 1449 2002 ALL 24 KW(33 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXSTB 1450 Softail Night Train 1449 2003 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXSTB 1450 Softail Night Train 1450 2004 AMERICA 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXSTB 1450 Softail Night Train 1450 2005 AMERICA 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXSTB 1450 Softail Night Train 1450 2006 AMERICA 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXSTBI 1450 EFI Softail Night Train 1450 2003 AMERICA 24 KW(33 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXSTBI 1450 EFI Softail Night Train 1449 2004 ALL 24 KW(33 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXSTBI 1450 EFI Softail Night Train 1449 2005 ALL 24 KW(33 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXSTBI 1450 EFI Softail Night Train 1449 2006 ALL 24 KW(33 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXSTD 1450 Softail Deuce 1449 2001 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXSTD 1450 Softail Deuce 1449 2002 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXSTD 1450 Softail Deuce 1449 2003 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXSTD 1450 Softail Deuce 1450 2004 AMERICA 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXSTD 1450 Softail Deuce 1450 2005 AMERICA 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)
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Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXSTD 1450 Softail Deuce 1450 2006 AMERICA 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)

Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXSTDI 1450 EFI Softail Deuce 1449 2001 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)

Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXSTDI 1450 EFI Softail Deuce 1449 2002 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)

Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXSTDI 1450 EFI Softail Deuce 1449 2003 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)

Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXSTDI 1450 EFI Softail Deuce 1449 2004 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)

Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXSTDI 1450 EFI Softail Deuce 1449 2005 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)

Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXSTDI 1450 EFI Softail Deuce 1450 2006 AMERICA 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)

Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXSTDSE 1550 Softail Deuce Screamin Eagle 1550 2003 AMERICA 64 KW(87 PS)

Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXSTDSE2 1550 Softail Deuce Screamin Eagle 1550 2004 AMERICA 64 KW(87 PS)

Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXSTI 1450 EFI Softail 1450 2003 AMERICA 24 KW(33 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXSTI 1450 EFI Softail 1449 2004 ALL 24 KW(33 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXSTI 1450 EFI Softail 1449 2005 ALL 24 KW(33 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXSTI 1450 EFI Softail 1449 2006 ALL 24 KW(33 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXSTS 1450 Softail Springer 1449 2001 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXSTS 1450 Softail Springer 1449 2002 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXSTS 1450 Softail Springer 1449 2003 ALL 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXSTS 1450 Softail Springer 1450 2004 AMERICA 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXSTS 1450 Softail Springer 1450 2005 AMERICA 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXSTS 1450 Softail Springer 1450 2006 AMERICA 46 KW(62 PS); 47 KW(64 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXSTSI 1450 EFI Softail Springer 1450 2003 AMERICA 24 KW(33 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXSTSI 1450 EFI Softail Springer 1449 2004 ALL 24 KW(33 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXSTSI 1450 EFI Softail Springer 1449 2005 ALL 24 KW(33 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson FXSTSI 1450 EFI Softail Springer 1449 2006 ALL 24 KW(33 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXSTSSE 1800 Softail Springer Screamin Eagle 1800 2007 ALL 61 KW(63 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson FXSTSSE2 1800 Softail Springer Screamin Eagle 1800 2008 ALL 61 KW(63 PS)
Front/Rear

Harley Davidson XL 883 L Low 883 2005 ALL 39 KW(53 PS); 40 KW(54 PS) Front
Harley Davidson XL 883 L Low 883 2006 ALL 25 KW(34 PS); 39 KW(53 PS); 40 KW(54 PS) Front

Harley Davidson XL 1200 L Low 1202 2006 ALL 24 KW(33 PS) Front
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Harley Davidson XL 883 L Low 883 2007 ALL 25 KW(34 PS); 39 KW(53 PS); 40 KW(54 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson XL 1200 L Low 1202 2007 ALL 49 KW(67 PS) Front

Harley Davidson XL 1200 N Nightster 1200 2007 AMERICA 25 KW(34 PS); 49 KW(67 PS) Front
Harley Davidson XL 883 R Roadster 883 2002 ALL 34 KW(46 PS); 39 KW(53 PS); 40 KW(54 PS)

Front/Rear
Harley Davidson XL 883 R Roadster 883 2003 ALL 34 KW(46 PS); 39 KW(53 PS); 40 KW(54 PS)

Front/Rear
Harley Davidson XL 883 R Roadster 883 2004 ALL 34 KW(46 PS); 39 KW(53 PS); 40 KW(54 PS)

Front/Rear
Harley Davidson XL 1200 R Roadster 1202 2004 ALL 34 KW(46 PS); 49 KW(67 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson XL 1200 R Roadster 1202 2005 ALL 34 KW(46 PS); 49 KW(67 PS) Front
Harley Davidson XL 883 R Roadster 883 2006 ALL 34 KW(46 PS); 39 KW(53 PS); 40 KW(54 PS) Front

Harley Davidson XL 1200 R Roadster 1202 2006 ALL 34 KW(46 PS); 49 KW(67 PS) Front
Harley Davidson XL 883 R Roadster 883 2007 ALL 34 KW(46 PS); 39 KW(53 PS); 40 KW(54 PS) Front

Harley Davidson XL 1200 R Roadster 1202 2007 ALL 34 KW(46 PS); 49 KW(67 PS) Front
Harley Davidson XL 1200 S Sport 1199 2000 ALL 25 KW(34 PS); 36 KW(49 PS); 37 KW(50 PS); 43

KW(58 PS); 45 KW(61 PS); 47
KW(64 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson XL 1200 S Sport 1199 2001 ALL 25 KW(34 PS); 36 KW(49 PS); 37 KW(50 PS); 43 KW(58
PS); 45 KW(61 PS); 47
KW(64 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson XL 1200 S Sport 1199 2002 ALL 25 KW(34 PS); 36 KW(49 PS); 37 KW(50 PS); 43
KW(58 PS); 45 KW(61 PS); 47

KW(64 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson XL 1200 S Sport 1199 2003 ALL 45 KW(61 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson XL 883 C Sportster 53 Custom 883 2000 ALL 20 KW(27 PS); 24 KW(33 PS); 25
KW(34 PS); 34 KW(46 PS);

35 KW(47 PS); 36 KW(49 PS); 39 KW(53 PS); 40 KW(54 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson XL 1200 C Sportster Custom 1199 2000 ALL 25 KW(34 PS); 34 KW(46 PS); 36 KW(49

PS); 37 KW(50 PS); 43 KW(58
PS); 45 KW(61 PS); 47 KW(64 PS); 49 KW(67 PS); 50 KW(68 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson XL 883 C Sportster 53 Custom 883 2001 ALL 20 KW(27 PS); 24 KW(33 PS); 25 KW(34
PS); 34 KW(46 PS);

35 KW(47 PS); 36 KW(49 PS); 39 KW(53 PS); 40 KW(54 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson XL 1200 C Sportster Custom 1199 2001 ALL 25 KW(34 PS); 34 KW(46 PS); 36 KW(49

PS); 37 KW(50 PS); 43 KW(58
PS); 45 KW(61 PS); 47 KW(64 PS); 49 KW(67 PS); 50 KW(68 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson XL 883 C Sportster 53 Custom 883 2002 ALL 20 KW(27 PS); 24 KW(33 PS); 25
KW(34 PS); 34 KW(46 PS);

35 KW(47 PS); 36 KW(49 PS); 39 KW(53 PS); 40 KW(54 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson XL 1200 C Sportster Custom 1199 2002 ALL 25 KW(34 PS); 34 KW(46 PS); 36 KW(49

PS); 37 KW(50 PS); 43 KW(58
PS); 45 KW(61 PS); 47 KW(64 PS); 49 KW(67 PS); 50 KW(68 PS) Front/Rear
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Harley Davidson XL 883 C Sportster 53 Custom 883 2003 ALL 20 KW(27 PS); 24 KW(33 PS); 25
KW(34 PS); 34 KW(46 PS);

35 KW(47 PS); 36 KW(49 PS); 39 KW(53 PS); 40 KW(54 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson XL 1200 C Sportster Custom 1199 2003 ALL 25 KW(34 PS); 34 KW(46 PS); 36 KW(49

PS); 37 KW(50 PS); 43 KW(58
PS); 45 KW(61 PS); 47 KW(64 PS); 49 KW(67 PS); 50 KW(68 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson XL 883 C Sportster Custom 883 2004 ALL 39 KW(53 PS); 40 KW(54 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson XL 1200 C Sportster Custom 1202 2004 ALL 25 KW(34 PS); 34 KW(46 PS); 36 KW(49

PS); 37 KW(50 PS); 43 KW(58
PS); 45 KW(61 PS); 47 KW(64 PS); 49 KW(67 PS); 50 KW(68 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson XL 883 Sportster 883 2004 ALL 20 KW(27 PS); 24 KW(33 PS); 25 KW(34 PS); 34
KW(46 PS); 35 KW(47 PS); 36

KW(49 PS); 39 KW(53 PS); 40 KW(54 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson XL 883 Sportster 883 2005 ALL 20 KW(27 PS); 24 KW(33 PS); 25 KW(34 PS); 34

KW(46 PS); 35 KW(47 PS); 36
KW(49 PS); 39 KW(53 PS); 40 KW(54 PS) Front

Harley Davidson XL 883 C Sportster Custom 883 2005 ALL 39 KW(53 PS); 40 KW(54 PS) Front
Harley Davidson XL 1200 C Sportster Custom 1202 2005 ALL 25 KW(34 PS); 34 KW(46 PS); 36 KW(49

PS); 37 KW(50 PS); 43 KW(58
PS); 45 KW(61 PS); 47 KW(64 PS); 49 KW(67 PS); 50 KW(68 PS) Front

Harley Davidson XL 883 Sportster 883 2006 ALL 20 KW(27 PS); 24 KW(33 PS); 25 KW(34 PS); 34
KW(46 PS); 35 KW(47 PS); 36

KW(49 PS); 39 KW(53 PS); 40 KW(54 PS) Front
Harley Davidson XL 883 C Sportster Custom 883 2006 ALL 39 KW(53 PS); 40 KW(54 PS) Front

Harley Davidson XL 1200 C Sportster Custom 1202 2006 ALL 24 KW(33 PS) Front
Harley Davidson XL 883 Sportster 883 2007 ALL 20 KW(27 PS); 24 KW(33 PS); 25 KW(34 PS); 34

KW(46 PS); 35 KW(47 PS); 36
KW(49 PS); 39 KW(53 PS); 40 KW(54 PS) Front

Harley Davidson XL 883 C Sportster Custom 883 2007 ALL 39 KW(53 PS); 40 KW(54 PS) Front
Harley Davidson XL 1200 C Sportster Custom 1202 2007 ALL 24 KW(33 PS) Front

Harley Davidson XLH 883 Sportster 883 2000 ALL 20 KW(27 PS); 24 KW(33 PS); 25 KW(34 PS); 34
KW(46 PS); 35 KW(47 PS); 36

KW(49 PS); 39 KW(53 PS); 40 KW(54 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson XLH 883 Sportster Hugger 883 2000 ALL 39 KW(53 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson XLH 1200 Sportster 1200 2000 AMERICA 25 KW(34 PS); 34 KW(46 PS); 36 KW(49 PS);
37 KW(50 PS);

43 KW(58 PS); 45 KW(61 PS); 47 KW(64 PS); 49 KW(67 PS); 50 KW(68 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson XLH 883 Sportster 883 2001 ALL 20 KW(27 PS); 24 KW(33 PS); 25 KW(34 PS); 34

KW(46 PS); 35 KW(47 PS); 36
KW(49 PS); 39 KW(53 PS); 40 KW(54 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson XLH 883 Sportster Hugger 883 2001 ALL 39 KW(53 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson XLH 1200 Sportster 1200 2001 AMERICA 25 KW(34 PS); 34 KW(46 PS); 36 KW(49 PS);

37 KW(50 PS);
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43 KW(58 PS); 45 KW(61 PS); 47 KW(64 PS); 49 KW(67 PS); 50 KW(68 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson XLH 883 Sportster 883 2002 ALL 20 KW(27 PS); 24 KW(33 PS); 25 KW(34 PS); 34

KW(46 PS); 35 KW(47 PS); 36
KW(49 PS); 39 KW(53 PS); 40 KW(54 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson XLH 883 Sportster Hugger 883 2002 ALL 39 KW(53 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson XLH 1200 Sportster 1200 2002 AMERICA 25 KW(34 PS); 34 KW(46 PS); 36 KW(49 PS);

37 KW(50 PS);
43 KW(58 PS); 45 KW(61 PS); 47 KW(64 PS); 49 KW(67 PS); 50 KW(68 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson XLH 883 Sportster 883 2003 ALL 20 KW(27 PS); 24 KW(33 PS); 25 KW(34 PS); 34
KW(46 PS); 35 KW(47 PS); 36

KW(49 PS); 39 KW(53 PS); 40 KW(54 PS) Front/Rear
Harley Davidson XLH 883 Sportster Hugger 883 2003 ALL 39 KW(53 PS) Front/Rear

Harley Davidson XLH 1200 Sportster 1200 2003 AMERICA 25 KW(34 PS); 34 KW(46 PS); 36 KW(49 PS);
37 KW(50 PS);

43 KW(58 PS); 45 KW(61 PS); 47 KW(64 PS); 49 KW(67 PS); 50 KW(68 PS) Front/Rear

SKU: A251368

MP Merkki Harley-Davidson


